Driver

68 Chuck Roberts
89 Carter Roberts

1
70
99

Remco Van Der Toorn
David Kind
Ryan Goerzen

59 Zac Beagan

14
3

Robert Faist
Darrel Conrod

26 Aran Cook

110
555
84
171
16
24
98
121
122
77
22
4

Nathan Thomas
Lucas Kowalski
Nick Wolodko
Fernando Saccon
Mike Thorn

Erik Smelski
Derek McKenzie
Landyn Fellner
Rylan Chute

Neil Sutean
Maris Martinsons
Dylan Hachey

85 Andy Tailleur

777

Raimonds Zviedris

126 Sheila Desarkar
11 Tyler Soteau
7 Andrew Scott

73

Matt Forrester

123 Jordan Maclsaac

171

98
121
122

Fernando Saccon
Derek McKenzie
Landyn Fellner
Rylan Chute

126 Sheila Desarkar
11 Tyler Soteau
7 Andrew Scott

73

Matt Forrester

123 Jordan Maclsaac

Notes
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Car

2000 Subaru RS

2000 Subaru RS

2003 Subaru WRX
2000 Subaru Forester
2000 Ford Focus
2003 Subaru Outback
1995 BMW 318 ti
2001 Toyota Celica
1980 Chevy Chevette
1999 Subaru Impreza
1999 Subaru Impreza
1993 Ford Ranger
2007 Ford Focus
2003 Pontiac PT GT
1993 Ford Ranger
2001 Chrysler Neon
2005 Dodge Neon
2005 Dodge Neon
1998 Jeep Cherokee
2005 Audi Allroad
1996 Mitsubishi Lancer
1996 Mitsubishi Evo
2006 BMW 530 xi
1980 Chevy Chevette
1992 Nissan 240 sx
1957 Ford Custom 300
1991 BMW 318 is
2005 Dodge Neon

2007 Ford Focus

2001 Chrysler Neon
2005 Dodge Neon
2005 Dodge Neon
1980 Chevy Chevette
1992 Nissan 240 sx
1957 Ford Custom 300
1991 BMW 318 is
2005 Dodge Neon

Run #1

120.4
126.414
123.368
127.266
130.315
123.264
149.157
137.782
143.466
123.436

300
127.397
153.11
300
151.73
154.459
171.706
173.959
189.777
195.977
177
161.772
165.819
188.743
213.697
196.924
153.308
174.957

153.11
154.459
171.706
173.959
188.743
213.697
196.924
153.308
174.957

A time of 300 notes an off course, did not start (DNS) or did not finish (DNF).

Times in blue are fastest time for the class.

Run #2 Run #3
Overall
111.171 127.842
128.132 116.908
125.459 122.941
127.876 130.526
130.798 128.636
136.16 132.848
137.435 135.636
139.147 142.532
150.329 136.068
153.059 142.027
155.942 145.151
148.465 151.557
150.651 149.748
147.234 151.27
152.339 147.843
166.572 150.291
166.658 161.958
176.986 169.315
162.587 171.656
164.806 163.147
176.657 173.372
167.122 159.238
163.709 164.367
167.006 164.332
205.579 175.384
180.741 187.848
259.899 229.011
181.777 165.83
Novice 2WD
150.651 149.748
166.572 150.291
166.658 161.958
176.986 169.315
167.006 164.332
205.579 175.384
180.741 187.848
259.899 229.011
181.777 165.83
1of2

Run #4

117.033
117.856
121.662
139.163
128.463
130.645
135.481
139.011
300
143.935
137.634
145.847
144.093
148.241
146.9
146.872
158.786
164.271
167.954
159.867
174.057
161.348
163.498
163.077
300
196.115
186.999
300

144.093
146.872
158.786
164.271
163.077

300
196.115
186.999

300

Run #5

117.369
115.37
122.298
129.188
126.627
300
148.296
137.312
134.027
140.395
138.476
141.306
144.241
148.025
143.894
300
158.457
159.314
185.619
182.629
187.744
168.681
158.234
164.403
186.735
300
180.565
300

144.241
300
158.457
159.314
164.403
186.735
300
180.565
300

Rallycross Event #1 - Roy's

Run #6

116.43
123.51
122.432
125.914
127.658
146.7
134.096
137.792
135.492
300
136.97
143.992
142.945
148.457
160.924
147.294
161.365
163.804
168.357
169.128
167.915
154.085
183.446
162.364
182.796
187.618
200.154
300

142.945
147.294
161.365
163.804
162.364
182.796
187.618
200.154

300

Run #7

300
118.054
122.778
125.808
126.557
127.848
132.502
139.126

140.9725
140.518
135.292

300
141.635
149.202
153.398
144.368
160.585
160.334
170.006
152.798
180.188

300

300

300
174.533
196.844
220.652

300

141.635
144.368
160.585
160.334

300
174.533
196.844
220.652

300

Lake

Run #8

116.349
127.388
121.672
123.819
144.733
127.377
130.086
136.496
132.148
134.528
136.784
140.78
142.855
141.716
143.71
143.334
161.265
174.786
157.831
300

300

300

300

300
184.948
178.541
201.72
300

142.855
143.334
161.265
174.786
300
184.948
178.541
201.72
300

Total

826.594
845.500
857.151
890.397
899.054
924.842
953.532
966.666
972.503
977.898
986.249
999.344
1016.168
1034.145
1039.814
1053.190
1129.074
1165.783
1184.010
1188.352
1236.933
1272.246
1299.073
1309.925
1323.672
1324.631
1372.409
1722.564

1016.168
1053.190
1129.074
1165.783
1309.925
1323.672
1324.631
1372.409
1722.564



EDMONTON RALLY CLUB

Rallycross Event #1 - Roy's

Lake

Driver Car Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4 Run #5 Run #6 Run #7 Run #8 Total
Novice 4WD
1 Remco Van Der Toorn 2003 Subaru WRX 123.368 125.459 122.941 121.662 122.298 122.432 122.778 121.672 857.151
70 David Kind 2000 Subaru Forester 127.266  127.876  130.526  139.163  129.188  125.914 125.808 123.819 890.397
22 Maris Martinsons 2005 Audi Allroad 195.977 164.806 163.147 159.867 182.629 169.128 152.798 300 1188.352
4 Dylan Hachey 1996 Mitsubishi Lancer 177 176.657  173.372  174.057 187.744  167.915 180.188 300 1236.933
777 Raimonds Zviedris 2006 BMW 530 xi 165.819 163.709 164.367 163.498 158.234 183.446 300 300 1299.073
Expert 2WD
99 Ryan Goerzen 2000 Ford Focus 130.315 130.798 128.636 128.463 126.627 127.658 126.557 144.733 899.054
14 Robert Faist 1995 BMW 318 ti 149.157 137.435 135.636 135481 148.296  134.096 132.502 130.086 953.532
3 Darrel Conrod 2001 Toyota Celica 137.782 139.147 142.532 139.011 137.312 137.792 139.126 136.496 966.666
26 Aran Cook 1980 Chevy Chevette 143.466  150.329  136.068 300 134.027 135.492 140.9725 132.148 972.503
Expert 4WD
59 Zac Beagan 2003 Subaru Outback 123.264 136.16  132.848  130.645 300 146.7 127.848 127.377 924.842
110 Nathan Thomas 1999 Subaru Impreza 123.436 153.059 142.027 143.935 140.395 300 140.518 134.528 977.898
555 Lucas Kowalski 1999 Subaru Impreza 300 155.942  145.151 137.634  138.476 136.97 135.292 136.784 986.249
85 Andy Tailleur 1996 Mitsubishi Evo 161.772 167.122 159.238 161.348 168.681 154.085 300 300 1272.246
Pro
68 Chuck Roberts 2000 Subaru RS 120.4 111.171 127.842 117.033 117.369 116.43 300 116.349 826.594
89 Carter Roberts 2000 Subaru RS 126.414 128.132  116.908  117.856 115.37 123.51 118.054 127.388 845.500
16 Mike Thorn 2003 Pontiac PT GT 300 147.234 151.27 148.241 148.025 148.457 149.202 141.716 1034.145
Truck
84 Nick Wolodko 1993 Ford Ranger 127.397 148.465 151.557 145.847 141.306 143.992 300 140.78 999.344
24 Erik Smelski 1993 Ford Ranger 151.73  152.339  147.843 146.9 143.894  160.924 153.398 143.71 1039.814
77 Neil Sutean 1998 Jeep Cherokee 189.777 162.587 171.656 167.954 185.619 168.357 170.006 157.831 1184.010
Notes
A time of 300 notes an off course, did not start (DNS) or did not finish (DNF).
Times in blue are fastest time for the class. 20f2 Rev 3



